Safety tested to the highest level worldwide
Model PLV-G240-UC5
Input AC 100V-240V 3A 50/60Hz
USB-C Output
USB-A Output
DC 5V 3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V5A(PD3.0/QC4+)
DC 5V 3A/9V2A/12V1.5A
Total Power 240W
Compatibility
Testing certifications
240W 5-PORT USB-C OR USB-A GAN USB CHARGER
Laptop Safety
Certified
Short Circuit
Protection
Over Charge
Protection
Over Discharge
Protection
Intelligent
Power Allocation
PD3.0Devices
5
USB Over Temperature
Protection
Tablets Smartphones
Features
4000850
Tel: 01635 521858 Fax: 01635 523771 Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
Powersolve Electronics Ltd. 8A Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
Apple Macbook Pro 15-inch (2016/ 2017/ 2018/ 2019/2020/2021), Macbook Pro 13-inch (2016/ 2017/ 2018/ 2019/2020/2021), Macbook
12-inch 2015/ 2016/ 2017/2018/ 2019/ 2020/2021 (A1707, A1706, A1708, A1534), Macbook Air 13in 2018/2019/2020; USB-C laptop
computer. iPad Pro 4/3/2/1, iPad Air 4/3/2/1, iPad 8/7/6/5/4/3/2/1, iPad mini 5/4/3/2/1. Apple iPhone 12/ 12 mini/ 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max,
iPhone 11 Pro Max/ 11 Pro/ 11, iPhone X, XR, XS, SE, iPhone 8 Plus/ 8. Samsung Tab Pro S, Google Google Chromebook Pixel book/Pixel
C/Pixel 2 X, HP Spectre 13.3in, DELL XPS 12/13 9350/15 9550. Nexus 6P/5X, LG G5, HTC 10, New Nokia N1 tablet, Lumia 950, and Other
USB-C computer laptops and devices. 60W Quick Charge 3.0 Port, same port of PD (Fastest Charging, Same Port as PD port, Max 3A
output). Samsung Galaxy S21/ S20/S10/S9/S8/S7, Note 20/10/9/8, A10e, A21S,A02. Google Pixel, Nexus 6, Motorola Droid Turbo, Moto
G/E. Sony Xperia Z4 /Z4 Tablet,Z3 / Z3 Compact /Z3 Tablet Compact etc.
240W 5-port USB-C or USB-A GaN USB Charger
• Tidy up your house and table: A charging station organizer for multiple
devices, can charge up to 5 USB-powered devices simultaneously. You
can use it on a desktop table counter bedside living room, dining room,
library, study office, hospital, school, airport, station, hotel, hostel,
cruise, or ship.
• Excellent Quality, innovative design: PD 3.0 & QC 3.0 5-in-1 USB port
fast charging. Build in over-charging, over-heating, over-voltage, and
short-circuit to ensure your appliance's safety.
• Good partner: charger for charging trolley or cabinet.
Color
Size L:152xW:94xH:31mm
White，Black
27/03/25